
Chairperson (HOD) Dr Ravisankar M ravisankarm@am.amrita.edu

Vice Chairperson Bri Remya remya@am.amrita.edu

Batch Advisor Counselor

S1 ECE A Ms Anu Chalil Ms Geethu R S

Mail Id anuchalil@am.amrita.edu geethurs@am.amrita.edu

S1 ECE B Ms Aswathy K Ms Baby Sreeja

Mail Id aswathykn@am.amrita.edu babysreeja@am.amrita.edu

S1 EAC Ms Poorna S S Ms Anuraj 

Mail Id poornass@am.amrita.edu anurajk@am.amrita.edu

S1 MTech VLSI Bri Remya (Vice Chair)

Chairperson (HOD) Dr Prema Nedungadi prema@am.amrita.edu

Vice Chairperson Prof Ani R anir@am.amrita.edu

S1 BCA Ms Jisha RC Ms Manjusha P.M

Mail Id jisha@am.amrita.edu manjushapm@am.amrita.edu

S1 BCA (DS) Ms Geethalekshmy V Ms Anuprabha RS

Mail Id geethalekshmy@am.amrita.edu anuprabhars@am.amrita.edu

S1 MCA Ms Remya Rajesh Ms Kavitha K.R

Mail Id ramya@am.amrita.edu kavithakr@am.amrita.edu

School of Engineering, Amritapuri Campus                                                                       
Advisors / Counselors list for S1 - 2021 Admissions                                          

Head of the Instituion (Principal) - Dr S.N Jyothi                                 

Electronics & Communication Engineering 

Computer Science & Applications
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Chairperson (HOD) Dr Prema Nedungadi prema@am.amrita.edu

Dr Jyothisha J Nair & jyothishaj@am.amrita.edu

Dr Geetha M geetham@am.amrita.edu

S1 CSE (A) Dr Remya S
Ms Anjali T & Ms Soorya 

Surendran

Mail Id remyas@am.amrita.edu anjalit@am.amrita.edu 

sooryas@am.amrita.edu

S1 CSE (B) Ms Lekshmi S Nair Bri Neetha & Ms Remya M.S

Mail Id lekshmisn@am.amrita.edu neetha@am.amrita.edu

remyams@am.amrita.edu

S1 CSE (C) Dr Harsha
Mr Sumesh K.J & Ms Vini 

Vidyadharan 

Mail Id harshav@am.amrita.edu sumeshkj@am.amrita.edu

vinividyadharan@am.amrita.edu

S1 CSE (D) Ms Prathibhamol C.P Ms Simi S & Ms Sreelekshmi S

Mail Id prathibhamolcp@am.amrita.edu simisurendran@am.amrita.edu

S1 CSE - AIE (A) Dr Don S Ms Thara S & Ms Nisha K.S

Mail Id dons@am.amrita.edu thara@am.amrita.edu

nishaks@am.amrita.edu

S1 CSE - AIE (B) Dr Divya Udayan Mr Jayakumar TV & Mr Mithun 

Mail Id divyaudayanj@am.amrita.edu jayakumartv@am.amrita.edu  

S1 M.Tech. CSE

S1 M.Tech. ARI

Computer Science & Engineering 

Vice Chairperson (s) 

Dr Subhasri Duttagupta subhasrid@am.amrita.edu
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Chairperson (HOD) Dr Manjula G Nair manjulagnair@am.amrita.edu

Vice Chairperson Dr Preetha P K preethapk@am.amrita.edu

S1 ELC Mr. Meher Madhu D Ms. Prathibha S Babu

Mail Id mehermadhud@am.amrita.edu prathibhababu@am.amrita.edu

S1 EEE Ms. Amritha S            

Mail Id amrithas@am.amrita.edu

S1 M.Tech- PR & 

EAC

Mr. Vivek A               

viveka@am.amrita.edu
___

Curriculum & Syllabus - https://www.amrita.edu/academics/curriculum

Electrical & Electronics  Engineering 

___
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